13594 BLIMPIE JUPITER MARKET PO BOX 572

JUPITER FL 33458 561-575-5883

April 30, 1998

ł

Dear Ms. Mortham,

Enclosed please find a Check for \$35.00 for the dissolution of our company. If any further information is needed, please feel free to contact me at the above address or telephone number.

Sincerely,

dom

Tammy Hawley Office Manager

2000 8 10105/04/98---01115 -004 *****35.00 *****35.00

88 HAY 20 ç ŝ

Dissolution

Jel 5/21



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

May 11, 1998

TAMMY HAWLEY BLIMPIE JUPITER MARKETS, INC. P.O. BOX 572 JUPITER, FL 33458

SUBJECT: BLIMPIE JUPITER MARKETS, INC. Ref. Number: P96000035948

We have received your document for BLIMPIE JUPITER MARKETS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We can find no record of the entity named in your document. A computer printout of a similarly named entity is enclosed for your review. If this is the right name, please correct your document and return it for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6908.

Teresa Brown Corporate Specialist

Teresa,

Letter Number: 298A00025810

BECEIVED 98 HAY 20 MILLI: 29 98 HAY 20 MILLI: 29 98 HAY 20 MILLI: 29

Your print out is the proper dorporation.

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

÷

د خ

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:	
FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: BLIMPIE Jupiter MARKETS, INC.
SECOND:	The articles of incorporation were filed on: April 24, 1991
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	□ None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	□ A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
Signed this 30th day of April, 1998	
Signatur	e
_	Teresa Phillips
	(Typed or printed name)
_	SEC/Mas
	(Title)